
Coleraine Motor Club 3 June 2017

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A1 PAUL MOONEY 650.3 1 55.7 48.2 56.9 160.8 55.1 47.3 55.8 319.0 59.0 48.8 57.9 484.7 57.4 48.1 60.1 650.3

A2 PETER GRIMES 678.6 2 58.6 49.1 58.4 166.1 57.1 49.5 61.8 334.5 62.0 50.2 61.3 508.0 58.6 49.6 62.4 678.6

A3 STEVEN FERGUSON 680.8 3 75.7 56.5 56.7 188.9 56.9 47.6 58.7 352.1 57.4 49.2 58.1 516.8 56.4 49.0 58.6 680.8

A4 CHRIS GRIMES 708.1 4 60.2 51.4 60.8 172.4 58.6 50.5 63.6 345.1 61.7 52.6 64.9 524.3 66.4 52.8 64.6 708.1

A5 JAMES WILSON 709.8 5 63.9 52.1 60.8 176.8 57.5 53.2 61.3 348.8 58.9 51.9 67.4 527.0 61.1 59.8 61.9 709.8

A10 PAUL PHELAN 822.5 6 73.3 58.1 71.2 202.6 68.8 61.5 72.5 405.4 71.9 68.8 71.1 617.2 67.7 59.0 78.6 822.5

B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 659.6 1 56.5 53.4 57.2 167.1 56.7 49.0 57.5 330.3 57.1 48.9 57.7 494.0 57.5 49.1 59.0 659.6

B1 PAUL BLAIR 678.0 2 57.3 47.9 57.0 162.2 57.9 47.9 58.0 326.0 57.0 49.5 59.8 492.3 58.2 48.5 79.0 678.0

B3 TOM DEVANEY 742.5 3 63.0 54.3 63.6 180.9 64.8 53.6 63.1 362.4 63.6 58.0 65.2 549.2 64.6 56.1 72.6 742.5

C1 ROBIN LYONS 700.7 1 61.4 52.7 59.4 173.5 58.1 51.0 61.6 344.2 60.3 51.9 61.0 517.4 63.9 52.3 67.1 700.7

C2 NORMAN FERGUSON 816.3 2 69.8 62.6 69.4 201.8 65.0 71.0 75.4 413.2 80.3 58.9 70.3 622.7 66.5 58.2 68.9 816.3

D2 MARK KING 688.1 1 56.9 52.5 61.0 170.4 57.5 53.5 58.4 339.8 60.3 50.8 62.0 512.9 58.3 53.7 63.2 688.1

D4 ANDREW BLAIR 723.5 2 61.3 53.1 67.4 181.8 59.9 55.0 63.8 360.5 60.6 55.0 65.3 541.4 61.6 55.4 65.1 723.5

D3 JAMIE MCMILLAN 807.8 3 61.3 72.5 60.9 194.7 63.5 55.8 59.0 373.0 64.3 70.8 64.5 572.6 78.3 73.7 83.2 807.8

D5 GEORGE MCMILLAN 814.6 4 63.1 56.5 70.7 190.3 64.1 60.0 62.0 376.4 66.6 70.8 65.6 579.4 78.3 73.7 83.2 814.6

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



Coleraine Motor Club 3 June 2017

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A1 PAUL MOONEY 650.3 1 55.7 48.2 56.9 160.8 55.1 47.3 55.8 319.0 59.0 48.8 57.9 484.7 57.4 48.1 60.1 650.3

B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 659.6 1 56.5 53.4 57.2 167.1 56.7 49.0 57.5 330.3 57.1 48.9 57.7 494.0 57.5 49.1 59.0 659.6

B1 PAUL BLAIR 678.0 2 57.3 47.9 57.0 162.2 57.9 47.9 58.0 326.0 57.0 49.5 59.8 492.3 58.2 48.5 79.0 678.0

A2 PETER GRIMES 678.6 2 58.6 49.1 58.4 166.1 57.1 49.5 61.8 334.5 62.0 50.2 61.3 508.0 58.6 49.6 62.4 678.6

A3 STEVEN FERGUSON 680.8 3 75.7 56.5 56.7 188.9 56.9 47.6 58.7 352.1 57.4 49.2 58.1 516.8 56.4 49.0 58.6 680.8

D2 MARK KING 688.1 1 56.9 52.5 61.0 170.4 57.5 53.5 58.4 339.8 60.3 50.8 62.0 512.9 58.3 53.7 63.2 688.1

C1 ROBIN LYONS 700.7 1 61.4 52.7 59.4 173.5 58.1 51.0 61.6 344.2 60.3 51.9 61.0 517.4 63.9 52.3 67.1 700.7

A4 CHRIS GRIMES 708.1 4 60.2 51.4 60.8 172.4 58.6 50.5 63.6 345.1 61.7 52.6 64.9 524.3 66.4 52.8 64.6 708.1

A5 JAMES WILSON 709.8 5 63.9 52.1 60.8 176.8 57.5 53.2 61.3 348.8 58.9 51.9 67.4 527.0 61.1 59.8 61.9 709.8

D4 ANDREW BLAIR 723.5 2 61.3 53.1 67.4 181.8 59.9 55.0 63.8 360.5 60.6 55.0 65.3 541.4 61.6 55.4 65.1 723.5

B3 TOM DEVANEY 742.5 3 63.0 54.3 63.6 180.9 64.8 53.6 63.1 362.4 63.6 58.0 65.2 549.2 64.6 56.1 72.6 742.5

D3 JAMIE MCMILLAN 807.8 3 61.3 72.5 60.9 194.7 63.5 55.8 59.0 373.0 64.3 70.8 64.5 572.6 78.3 73.7 83.2 807.8

D5 GEORGE MCMILLAN 814.6 4 63.1 56.5 70.7 190.3 64.1 60.0 62.0 376.4 66.6 70.8 65.6 579.4 78.3 73.7 83.2 814.6

C2 NORMAN FERGUSON 816.3 2 69.8 62.6 69.4 201.8 65.0 71.0 75.4 413.2 80.3 58.9 70.3 622.7 66.5 58.2 68.9 816.3

A10 PAUL PHELAN 822.5 6 73.3 58.1 71.2 202.6 68.8 61.5 72.5 405.4 71.9 68.8 71.1 617.2 67.7 59.0 78.6 822.5

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



Coleraine Motor Club 3 June 2017

No Competitor Class TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL

1 JACK GILLIS 1 349.7 1 40.2 33.9 40.3 114.4 41.8 37.1 41.5 234.8 40.1 37.7 37.1 349.7

2 GARY CAMPBELL 1 416.1 2 38.9 53.9 60.3 153.1 50.6 36.8 61.5 302.0 39.4 37.8 36.9 416.1

3 DAVID JENKINS E 2 323.7 1 36.8 31.1 36.4 104.3 40.1 30.3 36.8 211.5 38.1 37.2 36.9 323.7

3 RICHARD EARNEY E 3 347.6 1 38.7 33.3 40.1 112.1 38.2 34.3 39.3 223.9 48.2 37.9 37.6 347.6

1 DAMIAN MOONEY E 3 355.9 2 44.0 35.4 39.5 118.9 45.4 37.1 39.4 240.8 37.9 36.1 41.1 355.9

2 ANDREW EARNEY  E 3 385.1 3 43.0 36.8 41.7 121.5 50.0 38.4 47.8 257.7 43.5 38.9 45.0 385.1

7 IAN MCCANN 3 384.2 1 46.7 42.8 44.2 133.7 43.2 38.1 45.0 260.0 43.5 40.2 40.5 384.2

5 JIMMY DOUGAN 3 406.1 2 45.8 39.0 49.7 134.5 48.6 38.0 42.8 263.9 38.5 60.2 43.5 406.1

2 RODNEY MCCREADY E 4 450.7 1 63.1 47.4 43.2 153.7 50.0 51.4 46.2 301.3 43.1 43.1 63.2 450.7

12 LIAM SHAW 4 419.2 1 63.7 41.9 44.2 149.8 54.5 38.2 51.1 293.6 40.4 45.2 40.0 419.2

11 BRENDAN MOONEY 4 440.3 2 43.7 39.3 50.0 133.0 49.5 54.7 45.0 282.2 48.5 65.2 44.4 440.3

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail / Max


